
                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE 
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                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Laurn McGill         50 Iva             SC   22:50  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 DUNCAN WRIGHT        14 ANDERSON        SC   18:44  

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Debra Clayton        44 Anderon         SC   25:21  

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Vance Rowland        48 Starr           SC   19:13  

 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********** 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 Ellie Craft           9 Anderson           SC   26:19  

    2 ABELLA YOUNGBLOOD     7 ANDERSON           SC   36:00  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 LANDON POWELL         9 IVA                SC   25:18  

    2 Tanner Stuart         9 Anderson           SC   26:40  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 Marley McBride       13 Iva                SC   30:18  

    2 Carlee Burriss       13 Iva                SC   30:25  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 Matthew Fortner      12 Anderson           SC   27:48  

    2 Austin Hart          13 Starr              SC   28:35  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 CAITLIN BOLES        19 STARR              SC   29:33  

    2 Candace Chitwood     19 Belton             SC   44:00  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 CARLOS OLIVER        15 BELTON             SC   19:32  

    2 MAX McCURLEY         16 HONEA PATH         SC   22:38  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1 Emily Wentzky        22 Anderson           SC   28:13  

    2 Marlee McCullough    22 Iva                SC   30:06  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1 Chris Hopkins        24 Anderson           SC   19:09  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 Casey Hopkins        25 Anderson           SC   27:09  

    2 Sarah Jordan         28 Iva                SC   29:31  

    3 LEAH STUART          27 ANDERSON           SC   31:46  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 Dylan Jordan         29 Iva                SC   22:14  

    2 Reece Long           28 Anderson           SC   38:12  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Lane Thornton        32 Anderson           SC   29:10  

    2 Krystle Bannister    30 Anderson           SC   32:31  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 Josh Moody           31 Honea Path         SC   22:53  

    2 Jason Burton         33 Honea path         SC   23:36  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Heather Glew         38 Iva                SC   24:18  

    2 Tracy Willingham     36 Anderson           SC   29:00  

    3 Julie Brewster       38 Iva                SC   30:26  
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 MICHAEL CAL          36 ANDERSON           SC   19:49  

    2 Russ Taylor          38 Starr              SC   21:23  

� 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Natalie Licciardi    41 Scottsdale         AZ   25:24  

    2 Tammy Wright         44 W pelzer           SC   25:47  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 MATTHEW NEWELL       43 ANDERSON           SC   22:49  

    2 Marc Licciardi       41 Scottsdale         AZ   25:09  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Carolyn Stuart       46 Anderson           SC   26:41  

    2 Bobbie Bonds         48 Anderson           SC   29:13  

    3 Robyn Sauve          45 Starr              SC   31:42  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Bobby Child          49 Anderson           SC   25:37  

    2 Eric Hughes          46 Honea Path         SC   28:06  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Barbara Stahl        53 ?                  ?    32:36  

    2 Rebecca Kimmons      51 Abbeville          SC   39:11  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 TONY TILLEY          50                         25:53  

    2 Shawn McGee          54 Iva                SC   26:41  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 Ann Bonds            57 Starr              SC   33:37  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 Barry Jacks          57 Abbeville          SC   25:45  

    2 Jimmy Long           58 Anderson           SC   28:24  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1 Pat Cheek            61 Anderson           SC   49:58  

    2 Jane Crocker         64 Anderson           SC   49:59  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1 Jerry Gray           63 IVA                SC   46:52  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

    1 Dann Shoaf           67 Anderson           SC   30:59  

    2 Paul Pounders        69 Anderson           SC   31:14  
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace   

===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1   321 DUNCAN WRIGHT        14 M ANDERSON        SC   18:44  6:02  

    2   143 Chris Hopkins        24 M Anderson        SC   19:09  6:10  

    3   234 Vance Rowland        48 M Starr           SC   19:13  6:12  

    4   317 CARLOS OLIVER        15 M BELTON          SC   19:32  6:18  

    5   328 MICHAEL CAL          36 M ANDERSON        SC   19:49  6:23  

    6   262 Russ Taylor          38 M Starr           SC   21:23  6:53  

    7   153 Dylan Jordan         29 M Iva             SC   22:14  7:10  

    8   318 MAX McCURLEY         16 M HONEA PATH      SC   22:38  7:18  

    9   327 MATTHEW NEWELL       43 M ANDERSON        SC   22:49  7:21  

   10   196 Laurn McGill         50 F Iva             SC   22:50  7:21  

   11   202 Josh Moody           31 M Honea Path      SC   22:53  7:22  

   12   296 Jason Burton         33 M Honea path      SC   23:36  7:36  

   13   112 Heather Glew         38 F Iva             SC   24:18  7:49  

   14   229 Daniel Richey        16 M Iva             SC   24:48  7:59  
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   15   169 Marc Licciardi       41 M Scottsdale      AZ   25:09  8:06  

   16   322 LANDON POWELL         9 M IVA             SC   25:18  8:09  

   17    67 Debra Clayton        44 F Anderon         SC   25:21  8:10  

   18   168 Natalie Licciardi    41 F Scottsdale      AZ   25:24  8:11  

   19   109 Aaron Gibson         32 M Anderson        SC   25:33  8:14  

   20   331 Bobby Child          49 M Anderson        SC   25:37  8:15  

   21   149 Barry Jacks          57 M Abbeville       SC   25:45  8:18  

   22   291 Tammy Wright         44 F W pelzer        SC   25:47  8:18  

   23   159 Tonya Knight         40 M Belton          SC   25:50  8:19  

   24   311 TONY TILLEY          50 M                      25:53  8:20  

   25    70 Ellie Craft           9 F Anderson        SC   26:19  8:28  

   26   319 PHILLIP MARTIN       41 M IVA             SC   26:28  8:31  

   27   302 Tanner Stuart         9 M Anderson        SC   26:40  8:35  

   28   301 Carolyn Stuart       46 F Anderson        SC   26:41  8:36  

   29   193 Shawn McGee          54 M Iva             SC   26:41  8:36  

   30   144 Casey Hopkins        25 F Anderson        SC   27:09  8:45  

   31   100 Matthew Fortner      12 M Anderson        SC   27:48  8:57  

   32   147 Eric Hughes          46 M Honea Path      SC   28:06  9:03  

   33   285 Emily Wentzky        22 F Anderson        SC   28:13  9:05  

   34   172 Jimmy Long           58 M Anderson        SC   28:24  9:09  

   35   300 Austin Hart          13 M Starr           SC   28:35  9:12  

   36    15 Brandon Blackwell    13 M Starr           SC   28:39  9:14  

   37    48 Carson Campbell      15 M Anderson        SC   28:40  9:14  

   38   289 Tracy Willingham     36 F Anderson        SC   29:00  9:20  

   39   267 Lane Thornton        32 F Anderson        SC   29:10  9:24  

   40    20 Jon Bowen            44 M Starr           SC   29:13  9:24  

   41    19 Bobbie Bonds         48 F Anderson        SC   29:13  9:24  

   42   152 Sarah Jordan         28 F Iva             SC   29:31  9:30  

   43   323 CAITLIN BOLES        19 F STARR           SC   29:33  9:31  

   44   237 Brody Russell         8 M Iva             SC   29:45  9:35  

   45   235 Marty Russell        37 M Iva             SC   29:45  9:35  

   46   121 Billy Gray           59 M Iva             SC   29:57  9:39  

   47   185 Marlee McCullough    22 F Iva             SC   30:06  9:42  

   48   329 Marley McBride       13 F Iva             SC   30:18  9:45  

   49    43 Carlee Burriss       13 F Iva             SC   30:25  9:48  

   50    28 Julie Brewster       38 F Iva             SC   30:26  9:48  

   51    97 Pam Evatt            41 F Iva             SC   30:27  9:48  

   52   249 Dann Shoaf           67 M Anderson        SC   30:59  9:59  

   53    99 Butch Fortner        42 M Anderson        SC   31:11 10:03  

   54   216 Paul Pounders        69 M Anderson        SC   31:14 10:04  

   55   320 JIM WILSON           77 M ANDERSON        SC   31:14 10:04  

   56   239 Robyn Sauve          45 F Starr           SC   31:42 10:13  

   57   324 LEAH STUART          27 F ANDERSON        SC   31:46 10:14  

   58   326 MARK CHAPMAN         36 M BELTON          SC   31:59 10:18  

   59    79 Jody Culbertson      39 M Starr           SC   32:31 10:28  

   60     5 Krystle Bannister    30 F Anderson        SC   32:31 10:28  

   61   261 Barbara Stahl        53 F ?               ?    32:36 10:30  

   62   290 Carleigh Wilson      13 F Starr           SC   33:35 10:49  

   63    18 Ann Bonds            57 F Starr           SC   33:37 10:50  

   64   205 Bonnie Nash          47 F Starr           SC   33:45 10:52  

   65   223 Jonathan Price       11 M Iva             SC   33:51 10:54  

   66   119 Heather Grant        40 F Belton          SC   34:24 11:05  

   67   120 Stone Grant          15 M Belton          SC   34:24 11:05  

   68     4 Katie Bannister      23 F Anderson        SC   34:41 11:10  

   69   113 Garrett Graettinger  13 M Anderson        SC   35:11 11:20  

   70   114 Tricia Graettinger   36 F Anderson        SC   35:22 11:23  

   71   325 ABELLA YOUNGBLOOD     7 F ANDERSON        SC   36:00 11:36  

   72   312  YOUNGBLOOD                                    36:02 11:36  

   73   203 Katie Moody          29 F Honea Path      SC   36:07 11:38  

   74   305  KING                56 M                      37:38 12:07  
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   75    44 Pattie Burriss       41 F Iva             SC   37:47 12:10  

   76   332 CHEYENNE CROCKER     11 F STARR           SC   37:52 12:11  

   77   138 Amy Henderson        26 F Anderson        SC   37:56 12:13  

   78   173 Reece Long           28 M Anderson        SC   38:12 12:18  

   79   243 Jennifer Scruggs     33 F Anderson        SC   38:32 12:24  

   80    51 Tracy Carner         31 F Pendleton       SC   38:33 12:25  

   81   263 Raymond Taylor       75 M Starr           SC   38:45 12:29  

   82   330 Dylan Powell          9 M Iva             SC   38:49 12:30  

   83   155 Rebecca Kimmons      51 F Abbeville       SC   39:11 12:37  

   84   218 Deborah Powell       50 F Iva             SC   39:18 12:39  

   85   170 Amber Loftis         35 F Iva             SC   40:29 13:02  

   86    47 Tami Cain            49 F Anderson        SC   40:51 13:09  

   87   110 Braylin Gillespie    11 F Starr           SC   42:10 13:35  

   88   161 Malerie Latham        7 F Iva             SC   42:33 13:42  

   89   266 Lisa Thompson        48 F Anderson        SC   42:50 13:48  

   90     3 Jeff Austin          46 M Anderson        SC   43:45 14:05  

   91   230 David Richey         50 M Iva             SC   43:54 14:08  

   92    76 Anna Belle Crocker    9 F Anderson        SC   43:58 14:09  

   93   157 Madeline Knight       9 F Belton          SC   43:58 14:09  

   94    64 Candace Chitwood     19 F Belton          SC   44:00 14:10  

   95    93 Tonya Dotson         35 F Starr           SC   44:04 14:11  

   96   197 Debra Metcalf        51 F Anderson        SC   44:50 14:26  

   97    94 Karen Ellis          54 F Donalds         SC   44:50 14:26  

   98   151 Jennifer Jones       45 F Anderson        SC   45:27 14:38  

   99   158 April Knight         34 F Belton          SC   45:59 14:48  

  100   165 Pressley Latham       7 F Iva             SC   45:59 14:49  

  101   299 Jerry Gray           63 M IVA             SC   46:52 15:05  

  102   111 John Glew            40 M Iva             SC   46:52 15:06  

  103   231 Cheyene Richey       15 M Iva             SC   48:31 15:37  

  104   282 Jimmy Ward           57 M Iva             SC   48:40 15:40  

  105    62 Pat Cheek            61 F Anderson        SC   49:58 16:05  

  106    75 Jane Crocker         64 F Anderson        SC   49:59 16:06  

  107    77 Thomas Crocker       66 M Anderson        SC   52:01 16:45  

  108    90 Chase Dean           10 M Iva             SC   52:02 16:45  
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